Version 2026/02
FM500
•	 Volume, velocity and wight measurement in one device
•	 Compact or remote options available
•	 Direct sensor configuration
•	 Battery powered option available
•	 Low conductivity >5µS/cm

1 With n° 1 PROGRAMMABLE  Digital Output/n°1 Digital Input (mandatory for MI004)
2 With n° 2 PROGRAMMABLE Digital output/n°1 Digital Input
How to Order
Page 19 of 19
FM500-A0A1A0A0A0A0Complete code
example for order
Communication Gateway
A
A Without Gateway
B RS485 port - Protocol MODBUS required
C Hart ( 4/20 mA/ Analog OUT n° 1 is required)
E M-Bus Module
Z Others
Protocols
0
0 Without Protocol
1 Modbus (over RS485) requires RS485 port
2 BACnet MS-TP (RS485)
Accuracy
A
A Standard accuracy 0,8 %
B Special accuracy 0,4 %
C Special accuracy (to be defined)
Data Logger
0
0 Without Data Logger
1 MicroSD Memory 4 GB : Data Logger + RTC (Real Time Clock)
2 MicroSD Memory 4 GB : Data Logger + RTC (Real Time Clock) + BIV (Built In Verificator)
3 MicroSD Memory 4 GB : Data Logger + RTC (Real Time Clock) + Meter Data (Real Time Transmitter & Sensor Data on SD Memory)
4 MicroSD Memory 4 GB : Data Logger + RTC (Real Time Clock) + BIV + Meter Data
Special Features
A
A NONE
B WITH ANTICONDENSE CAP
C n° 5 CABLE GLAND 1/2" NPT - Nickel plated brass CODE 1.609.1200.70 ( CABLE 6 - 12 mm )
D n° 5 HOLES FOR CABLE GLAND 1/2" NPT (WITHOUT CABLE GLAND)
E For SANITARY sensor (FM170) In COMPACT Version
MID Approval
0 0 NONE
How to Order